© Danfoss | 2023.10 AI118786455585en-010401 | 1
Danfoss DH Standard Welded Stations
Type DSP 1 MAXI CEE
Data sheet
General description and
application
District heating transfer stations provide the link
between district heating suppliers and customers’

r
e
xp
an
si
o
n
 v
e
ss
e
l
861L0880 DSP 1 MAXI-PD-01 LT I260 01
861L1746 DSP 1 MAXI-PD-02 LT S035 CEE 02
861L0881 DSP 1 MAXI-PD-02 LT I260 02
861L1747 DSP 1 MAXI-PD-11 LT S060 CEE 11 861L1398 /
861L1399
DSL 32-120F MG1/
DSL 32-120F MG3861L0882 DSP 1 MAXI-PD-11 LT I260 11
861L1748 DSP 1 MAXI-PD-12 LT S060 CEE 12 861L1400 /
861L1401
DSL 40-120F MG1 /
DSL 40-120F MG3861L0883 DSP 1 MAXI-PD-12 LT I260 12
861L1749 DSP 1 MAXI-PD-21 LT S100 CEE 21
004F5908 /
144G4157
DSL 50-120F MG3 /
DSL 50-120F MG1
004F4831 DSP 1 MAXI-PD-21 LT I300 21
861L1750 DSP 1 MAXI-PD-22 LT S100 CEE 22
004F4832 DSP 1 MAXI-PD-22 LT I300 22
861L1751 DSP 1 MAXI-PD-31 LT S100 CEE 31
004F4833 DSP 1 MAXI-PD-31 LT I300 31
861L1752 DSP 1 MAXI-PD-32 LT S100 CEE 32 004F5909 /
144G4158
DSL 50-150F MG3 /
DSL 50-150F MG1004F4834 DSP 1 MAXI-PD-32 LT I300 32
substation 210 kW, type 12 without heatmeter